Position

Court Services Supervisor

Master Calendar Coordinator

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Senior Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Senior Courtroom Assistant

Courtroom Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

HOJ Courtroom 1

Total Wages

$79,412

$75,441

$75,098

$71,029

$70,289

$68,679

$68,661

$68,044

$67,600

$65,749

$65,113

$64,678

$63,646

$57,088

$52,915

$28,243

$18,812

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,104

$27,099

$26,102

$7,292

$15,215

$10,932

$21,992

$26,236

$15,215

$21,966

$20,810

$25,594

$16,078

$12,184

$20,449

$2,339

$5,242



Courtroom Assistant Riverside County Superior HOJ Courtroom 1 $16,963 $1,859
Court

Courtroom Assistant Riverside County Superior HOJ Courtroom 1 $16,911 $3,543
Court



