Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Services Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$79,412	\$23,104
Master Calendar Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$75,441	\$27,099
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$75,098	\$26,102
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$71,029	\$7,292
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$70,289	\$15,215
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$68,679	\$10,932
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$68,661	\$21,992
Senior Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$68,044	\$26,236
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$67,600	\$15,215
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$65,749	\$21,966
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$65,113	\$20,810
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$64,678	\$25,594
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$63,646	\$16,078
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$57,088	\$12,184
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$52,915	\$20,449
Senior Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$28,243	\$2,339
Courtroom Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$18,812	\$5,242

Courtroom Assistant	Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$16,963	\$1,859
Courtroom Assistant	Riverside County Superior Court	HOJ Courtroom 1	\$16,911	\$3,543